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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Dai Thao for Ward 1

Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee St Paul City Council Ward 1

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

One-time report from political committee

2 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

X January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporﬁng period; From 01/01/2020 to 12/31/2020
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)

Summary Statement to Date
(In column B, enter totals from
column C from previous report.)

A. Totals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative

this report Totals to Date Totals to Date
from previous report

1. Total contributions under $50 $ O + ¢ 12,543.03 — ¢ 12,543.03
2. Total contributions equal to/ $0 + ¢ 171,420.57 _ ¢ 171,420.57
greater than $50 ! i — ! :

3. Expenditures $ 588.21 + 3 181,892.91 — ¢ 182,481.12

Account Balance $ 1482.48
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

TCF Bank 459 Lexington Ave. N. St. Paul, MN 55104

Signature of candidate,

secretary, or treasurer Amee Xiong

Printed Name AMee Xiong Email dthaowardl@gmail.com
659 Blair Ave. 651.33.6799

Address St. Paul, MN 55104 Phone -332-

Revised 3/2015



Dai Thao for Ward 1 Expenses- January 2021 Report

Date
1/2/2020
1/8/2020
1/14/2020
1/15/2020
1/16/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
2/21/2020
3/2/2020
3/6/2020
3/17/2020
3/24/2020
4/6/2020
4/7/2020
5/6/2020
5/22/2020
6/3/2020
6/8/2020

TOTAL

Purpose

Adobe Software

NGP Van

Amazon Supplies

Amazon Supplies

Adobe Software

Donation

John Thompson

Golden Thyme

Parking

Campaign Partner Website
Amazon

Amazon

Campaign Partner Website
Donation

Campaign Partner Website
Amazon

Amazon

Campaign Partner Website

Amount
$10.78
$30.00
$17.25
$21.56
$10.78

$100.00
$250.00
$9.01
$5.00
$3.68
$22.54
$13.21
$7.95
$30.00
$7.95
$36.64
$3.91
$7.95

$588.21
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