

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Dai Thao for Wa	ard 1					
Type of organization: X Candidate Committee		_	Political Committee		Political Fund	
Office sought/Purpose of committee _	St. Paul City C	Coun	ncil Ward 1			
Type of report: 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election X January report			Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.			
Reporting period: From 01/01/2	020		to	12/31/20)20	
(Day following end date of last re		eport) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January report)				
Summary Statement to Date (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.)	A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulative Totals to Date from previous		C. Cumulative Totals to Date	
1. Total contributions under \$50 \$_	0	+	\$ 12,543.03	=	\$ 12,543.03	
2. Total contributions equal to/ greater than \$50 \$	0	+	\$ 171,420.57	<u> </u>	\$_171,420.57	
3. Expenditures \$_	588.21	+	\$ 181,892.9°	<u>1</u> =	\$ 182,481.12	
			(as of	int Balance report end o nn C: 1+2-3	•	
Itemization of Contributions Itemize all contributions made by an indivinclude: date, name, address, employer o						
Itemization of Expenditures Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must	t include: date, purp	pose,	and amount. Atta	ch separate	sheet or Excel spreads	sheet.
Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee Funds TCF I	Bank 459 Lexir	ngtoi	n Ave. N. St. F	Paul, MN	55104	
Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer Amee Xion	g					
Printed Name Amee Xiong			Email dthac	oward1@gi	mail.com	
659 Blair Ave. Address St. Paul, MN 55104			Phone651-332-6799			

Dai Thao for Ward 1 Expenses- January 2021 Report

Date	Purpose	Amount
1/2/2020	Adobe Software	\$10.78
1/8/2020	NGP Van	\$30.00
1/14/2020	Amazon Supplies	\$17.25
1/15/2020	Amazon Supplies	\$21.56
1/16/2020	Adobe Software	\$10.78
1/28/2020	Donation	\$100.00
1/28/2020	John Thompson	\$250.00
2/21/2020	Golden Thyme	\$9.01
3/2/2020	Parking	\$5.00
3/6/2020	Campaign Partner Website	\$3.68
3/17/2020	Amazon	\$22.54
3/24/2020	Amazon	\$13.21
4/6/2020	Campaign Partner Website	\$7.95
4/7/2020	Donation	\$30.00
5/6/2020	Campaign Partner Website	\$7.95
5/22/2020	Amazon	\$36.64
6/3/2020	Amazon	\$3.91
6/8/2020	Campaign Partner Website	\$7.95
TOTAL		\$588.21